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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo T 114.900 28.125 29.200 28.650 28.925
21 1 1

754 Ashanti Elie 9.450 9.675
757 Sophie Parenti 9.350 9.750 9.550
755 Claire Feick 9.325 9.725
756 Mia Heather 9.725
762 Lindsey Yang 9.575
760 Hana Strause 9.5759.525
761 Avery Walters 9.675

2 Golden Bear T 111.750 27.900 28.175 26.675 29.000
12 2 3

479 Elise Schofield 9.400 9.400 9.6758.900
476 Farah Cotter-Norwood 9.275 9.7008.850
478 Jacqueline Samaniego 9.225 9.425 9.625
480 Sofia West 9.350 8.925

3 USA Elite Gymnastics T 108.725 27.375 27.200 27.750 26.400
63 3 2

873 Kendall Martin 9.175 8.850 9.1759.250
875 Isabella Morris 9.150 8.150
874 Madison Meyers 9.050 9.075 9.0759.325
872 AnneMarie Fiori 9.275 9.175

4 WCOGA T 105.350 26.550 26.450 25.550 26.800
4T4 4 7

876 Megan Brennan 8.850 9.000 8.300
878 Audrey Ong 8.850 8.625 9.100
881 Lauren Swenson-Lennox 8.850 8.400
880 Laura Stavila 8.825 8.850
877 Lydia Muentz 8.950
879 Allison Reilly 8.750

5 America's Best Kids T 104.175 26.425 24.950 26.000 26.800
4T5 6 5

124 Brianne Gerondale 8.925 7.650 8.9258.500
123 Jensyn Ford 8.775 9.1008.475
125 Mackenzie Walker 8.725 8.750 9.025
122 Jaidyn Campbell 8.550 8.775

6 Champions T 103.350 26.325 25.225 25.575 26.225
76 5 6

352 Nikka Manalili 9.125 8.825 9.3509.025
349 Grace Baker 8.750 8.100 9.0258.875
351 Jaya Krishnan 8.450 8.300 7.8507.675
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Academy West T 102.750 26.200 23.375 26.025 27.150
37 7 4

105 Marissa Eva 8.900 7.000 9.2008.300
107 Sarah Swett 8.800 7.700 8.9508.475
106 Shaylynn Payton 8.500 8.675 9.0009.250
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